Position

Air Monitoring Specialist |I
Air Monitoring Specialist |I
Air Monitoring Specialist Il
Supervising Air Monitoring

Specialist

Air Monitoring Technical
Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey Bay Unified Air
Pollution Control District

Monterey Bay Unified Air
Pollution Control District

Monterey Bay Unified Air
Pollution Control District

Monterey Bay Unified Air
Pollution Control District

Monterey Bay Unified Air
Pollution Control District

Department

Air Monitoring

Air Monitoring

Air Monitoring

Air Monitoring

Air Monitoring

Total Wages

$98,600

$89,847

$86,134

$80,170

$70,560

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,057
$33,121
$33,121

$34,463

$25,020



