Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Air Monitoring Specialist II		Monterey Bay Unified Air Pollution Control District	Air Monitoring	\$98,600	\$31,057
Air Monitoring Specialist II		Monterey Bay Unified Air Pollution Control District	Air Monitoring	\$89,847	\$33,121
Air Monitoring Specialist II		Monterey Bay Unified Air Pollution Control District	Air Monitoring	\$86,134	\$33,121
Supervising Air Monitoring Specialist		Monterey Bay Unified Air Pollution Control District	Air Monitoring	\$80,170	\$34,463
Air Monitoring Technical Assistant		Monterey Bay Unified Air Pollution Control District	Air Monitoring	\$70,560	\$25,020